
Sums & Differences of Rational #s 
Products & Quotients of Rational #s
Integer Operations
Expressions
Equations
Inequalities
Proportional Relationships
Percents
Slope
Graphing Linear Functions
Writing Linear Functions

Systems of Equations
Systems of Inequalities 
Properties of Exponents 
Exponential Functions
Rewriting Equations
Area
Volume
Statistical Measures
Data Displays
Transformations
Probability

09/11/25 
09/18/25 
09/25/25 
10/02/25 
10/09/25 
10/16/25 
10/23/25
10/30/25
11/06/25
11/13/25
11/20/25

 Call (813) 840-7260 for Math Help
Our  marvelous math team can help you on select Thursday nights from 5:30 to 7 p.m. 

on the Education channel.

Spectrum Channel 635 & Frontier Channel 32
Tutors will begin taking calls at 5:30 p.m. The show will begin at 6 p.m.

HillsboroughSchools.org/mhh
Produced by Hillsborough County Public Schools

01/15/26 
01/22/26 
01/29/26 
02/05/26 
02/19/26 
02/26/26 
03/05/26 
03/12/26 
03/26/26 
04/09/26 
04/16/26




